

ŠIFRA	DESCRIPTION	VP CENA	MP CENA
10410000	ALU PIPE WRENCH 10"	4.250,00	5.100,00
104140000	ALU PIPE WRENCH 14"	5.081,25	6.097,50
104180000	ALU PIPE WRENCH 18"	6.206,25	7.447,50
104240000	ALU PIPE WRENCH 24"	9.637,50	11.565,00
104360000	ALU PIPE WRENCH 36"	19.393,75	23.272,50
70164	ALU PIPE WRENCH 48"	41.000,00	49.200,00
105140000	OFFSET ALU PIPE WRENCH 14"	6.875,00	8.250,00
105180000	OFFSET ALU PIPE WRENCH 18"	8.625,00	10.350,00
102080000	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH 8"	2.287,50	2.745,00
102100000	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH 10"	2.862,50	3.435,00
102120000	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH 12"	2.956,25	3.547,50
102140000	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH 14"	3.443,75	4.132,50
102180000	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH 18"	4.868,75	5.842,50
102240000	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH 24"	7.731,25	9.277,50
102360000	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH 36"	17.112,50	20.535,00
102480000	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH 48"	33.650,00	40.380,00
SE1220800	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH ECO 8"	900,00	1.080,00
SE1221000	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH ECO 10"	1.106,88	1.328,25
SE1221200	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH ECO 12"	1.622,50	1.947,00
SE1221400	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH ECO 14"	2.083,13	2.499,75
SE1221800	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH ECO 18"	2.928,75	3.514,50
SE1222400	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH ECO 24"	4.613,13	5.535,75
102360000	HEAVY DUTY WRENCH ECO 36"	17.112,50	20.535,00
101120000	STILLSON WRENCH 12"	2.921,88	3.506,25
101140000	STILLSON WRENCH 14"	3.478,75	4.174,50
101180000	STILLSON WRENCH 18"	4.798,75	5.758,50
121080000	STILLSON WRENCH ECO 8"	1.526,25	1.831,50
121100000	STILLSON WRENCH ECO 10"	1.746,25	2.095,50
121120000	STILLSON WRENCH ECO 12"	2.103,75	2.524,50
121140000	STILLSON WRENCH ECO 14"	2.688,13	3.225,75
121180000	STILLSON WRENCH ECO 18"	3.066,25	3.679,50
121240000	STILLSON WRENCH ECO 24"	4.675,00	5.610,00
141100000	SWEDISH WRENCH 90° 1"	3.493,75	4.192,50
141150000	SWEDISH WRENCH 90° 1.1/2"	4.868,75	5.842,50
141200000	SWEDISH WRENCH 90° 2"	7.493,75	8.992,50
141300000	SWEDISH WRENCH 90° 3"	14.618,75	17.542,50
143100000	SWEDISH WRENCH 45° 1"	3.368,75	4.042,50
143150000	SWEDISH WRENCH 45° 1.1/2"	4.743,75	5.692,50
143200000	SWEDISH WRENCH 45° 2"	7.506,25	9.007,50
10000503	SWEDISH WRENCH ECO 45° "S" 1/2"	2.343,75	2.812,50
10000504	SWEDISH WRENCH ECO 45° "S" 1"	2.571,25	3.085,50
10000505	SWEDISH WRENCH ECO 45° "S" 1 1/2"	3.643,75	4.372,50
10000507	SWEDISH WRENCH ECO 45° "S" 2"	5.355,63	6.426,75
145300000	SWEDISH WRENCH 45° "S" 3"	13.743,75	16.492,50
145050000	SWEDISH WRENCH "S" 1/2"	3.206,25	3.847,50
145100000	SWEDISH WRENCH "S" 1"	3.493,75	4.192,50
145150000	SWEDISH WRENCH "S" 1 1/2"	4.868,75	5.842,50

145200000	SWEDISH WRENCH "S" 2"	7.412,50	8.895,00
123010000	STRAP WRENCH 20-200 mm Ø "EASY GRIP"	9.243,75	11.092,50
108020000	STRAP WRENCH 8"	3.575,00	4.290,00
103300000	TONGUE CHAIN WRENCH 1.1/2"	7.493,75	8.992,50
103310000	TONGUE CHAIN WRENCH 2. 1/2"	12.493,75	14.992,50
103320000	TONGUE CHAIN WRENCH 4"	16.075,00	19.290,00
103330000	TONGUE CHAIN WRENCH 6"	29.881,25	35.857,50
103340000	TONGUE CHAIN WRENCH 8"	38.156,25	45.787,50
103350000	TONGUE CHAIN WRENCH 12"	81.243,75	97.492,50
107120000	REVERSIBLE CHAIN WRENCH 12"	3.743,75	4.492,50
522070000	JOINT PLIERS PLAST 7"	1.618,75	1.942,50
522100000	JOINT PLIERS PLAST 10"	1.743,75	2.092,50
522120000	JOINT PLIERS PLAST 12"	2.493,75	2.992,50
S00220000	JOINT PLIERS PLAST Display 522 10" (12 pcs)	19.993,75	23.992,50
1000000668	ROGRIP 7" S WATERPUMP PLIERS	2.612,50	3.135,00
1000000669	ROGRIP 10" S WATERPUMP PLIERS	2.875,00	3.450,00
1000000681	ROGRIP Display 528 7" (10 pcs)	26.125,00	31.350,00
1000000682	ROGRIP Display 528 10" (10 pcs)	27.500,00	33.000,00
1000000664	ROGRIP 7" M	2.700,00	3.240,00
1000000665	ROGRIP 10" M	3.025,00	3.630,00
1000000683	ROGRIP Display 528 7" (10 pcs)	27.000,00	32.400,00
1000000684	ROGRIP Display 528 10" (10 pcs)	30.250,00	36.300,00
1000000660	ROGRIP 7" SELF-ADJUSTING	3.375,00	4.050,00
1000000661	ROGRIP 10" SELF-ADJUSTING	3.425,00	4.110,00
520070000	JOINT PLIERS 7"	1.493,75	1.792,50
524100000	JOINT PLIERS 10"	1.618,75	1.942,50
524120000	JOINT PLIERS 12"	2.368,75	2.842,50
S00210000	JOINT PLIERS 10" Display (12 pcs)	18.400,00	22.080,00
527070000	QUICK ADJUST PLIER 7"	3.425,00	4.110,00
52710P000	QUICK ADJUST PLIER 10"	3.650,00	4.380,00
527120000	QUICK ADJUST PLIER 12"	4.640,63	5.568,75
53010000	SANIGRIP 10"	3.993,75	4.792,50
450020000	BENCH YOKE 2"	11.062,50	13.275,00
450030000	BENCH YOKE 3"	19.437,50	23.325,00
450040000	BENCH YOKE 4"	24.812,50	29.775,00
404040000	CHAIN VISE 4"	18.625,00	22.350,00
464003100	PORTABLE STAND + BOTTOM SCREW CHAIN VISE (464 + 400 (4"))	67.952,50	81.543,00
464003400	PORTABLE STAND + BENCH YOKE (464 + 450 (2"))	64.446,25	77.335,50
1500000530	BENCH + 6" CLAMP	56.243,75	67.492,50
462000000	TRISTAND	21.243,75	25.492,50
463000000	TRISTAND WITH BENDING PLATE	22.371,25	26.845,50
600240900	SET PROMO 600 BSPT-D 1/2"-1"	18.745,00	22.494,00
600240600	SET PROMO 600 BSPT-D 1/2"-1 1/4"	22.375,00	26.850,00
600220500	SET COMPACT 600 BSPT-D 3/8"-1 1/4"	29.318,75	35.182,50
600220600	SET COMPACT 600 BSPT-D 1/2"-1 1/4"	24.875,00	29.850,00
600230200	SET PROFESSIONAL 600 BSPT-D 1/2"-2"	48.712,50	58.455,00

S00630000	SET 701+102+522+600 1/2-1" BSPT (PLUMBER'S KIT)	35.591,88	42.710,25
6004D0000	DIE HEAD 1/2" BSPT	4.743,75	5.692,50
6005D0000	DIE HEAD 3/4" BSPT	4.743,75	5.692,50
6006D0000	DIE HEAD 1" BSPT	6.743,75	8.092,50
6007D0000	DIE HEAD 1 1/4" BSPT	6.743,75	8.092,50
6008D0000	DIE HEAD 1 1/2" BSPT	11.118,75	13.342,50
6009D0000	DIE HEAD 2" BSPT	11.118,75	13.342,50
6000M2000	DIE HEAD 20 mm	5.743,75	6.892,50
6000M2500	DIE HEAD 25 mm	5.743,75	6.892,50
600000000	RATCHET HANDLES 1/4"-1 1/4" Ø	6.700,00	8.040,00
600010000	RATCHET HANDLES 1 1/2"-2" Ø	10.662,50	12.795,00
866200000	SUP.TRO. 230V. 1/2-1 1/4"	85.000,00	102.000,00
864220200	SUP.TRO. 230V. 1/2-2" with adaptor	140.618,75	168.742,50
862009000	AUTOMATIC ADAPTOR 1/4, 3/8, 1/2, 3/4, 1.1/4"	11.881,25	14.257,50
71280	PIPE CLAMP SUPERTRONIC 2"	13.756,25	16.507,50
886420000	POWER THREADING MACHINE 1/2"-2" mod215 BSPT - 220V	121.475,00	145.770,00
716200000	TUBE CUTTER MINI PRO CU 3-16 mm	1.281,25	1.537,50
722100000	TUBE CUTTER MINI PRO CU 6-22 mm	1.612,50	1.935,00
722200000	TUBE CUTTER MINI PRO CU 6-22 mm	1.350,00	1.620,00
728000000	TUBE CUTTER MINI PRO CU 3-28 mm	1.993,75	2.392,50
725200000	STANDARD TUBE CUTTER PRO 725 CU/AL 3-30 mm	1.800,00	2.160,00
735000000	TUBE 735 CU/AL 6-35 mm	3.368,75	4.042,50
742000000	TUBE 742 CU/AL 6-42 mm	3.725,00	4.470,00
74200ZB00	TUBE 742 CU/AL, Inox, MPL 6-42 mm	3.725,00	4.470,00
750000000	PIPE CUTTER CU/AL 1/4-2.5/8" (6-67 mm)	8.743,75	10.492,50
750010000	PIPE CUTTER PP/PE 1/4-2.5/8" (6-67 mm)	8.743,75	10.492,50
751010000	TUBE CUTTER PP, PE 127 mm	16.243,75	19.492,50
752030000	TUBE CUTTER PP, PE 168 mm	18.743,75	22.492,50
738012200	CUTTER WHEELS PP/PE 45 Ø	2.493,75	2.992,50
701010000	PIPE CUTTER FE 1 1/4" (42 mm)	6.243,75	7.492,50
701020000	PIPE CUTTER FE 2" (60 mm)	8.568,75	10.282,50
710040000	PIPE CUTTER FE 4" (115mm)	22.375,00	26.850,00
568060000	PLASTIC PIPE SHEARS Ø 26 mm	2.631,25	3.157,50
568400000	PLASTIC PIPE SHEARS Ø 32 mm	4.018,75	4.822,50
568B10000	ROCUT 32 mm "ECO"	1.230,63	1.476,75
568B20000	ROCUT 42 mm "ECO"	1.808,13	2.169,75
568020000	PLASTIC PIPE SHEARS Ø 42 mm	5.737,50	6.885,00
S00520000	PLASTIC PIPE SHEARS Ø 42 mm EXPO 10 units	50.993,75	61.192,50
568050000	PLASTIC PIPE SHEARS Ø 50 mm	6.087,50	7.305,00
568052400	CUTTING BLADE Ø 50 mm	4.993,75	5.992,50
568630000	PLASTIC PIPE SHEARS Ø 63 mm	7.287,50	8.745,00
568750000	PLASTIC PIPE SHEARS Ø 75 mm	16.618,75	19.942,50
568752400	BLADE Ø 75 mm	7.868,75	9.442,50
761000000	TUBE BENDER 761 (6-8-10 mm)	2.556,25	3.067,50
760060000	TUBE BENDER 761 (1/4" - 6 mm)	5.706,25	6.847,50
760080000	TUBE BENDER 761 (5/16" - 8 mm)	6.105,00	7.326,00

760100000	TUBE BENDER 761 (3/8" - 10 mm)	7.000,00	8.400,00
760120000	TUBE BENDER 761 (12 mm)	7.375,00	8.850,00
760140000	TUBE BENDER 761 (1/2" - 14 mm)	9.542,50	11.451,00
760150000	TUBE BENDER 761 (15 mm)	10.087,50	12.105,00
760160000	TUBE BENDER 761 (5/8" - 16 mm)	10.780,00	12.936,00
765100000	TUBE BENDER 765 10 mm	5.802,50	6.963,00
765120000	TUBE BENDER 765 12 mm	5.802,50	6.963,00
765140000	TUBE BENDER 765 14 mm	6.840,63	8.208,75
765160000	TUBE BENDER 765 16 mm	8.291,25	9.949,50
765180000	TUBE BENDER 765 18 mm	9.735,00	11.682,00
773510000	HYDRAULIC BENDER SINGLE PLATE 3/8" -2"	153.546,25	184.255,50
1000000757	HYDRAULIC BENDER 3/8" -2" + TRISTAND	115.280,00	138.336,00
1200001367	ROBEND 4000 (WITHOUT FORMERS)	166.787,50	200.145,00
V15000000	TP25 TESTING PUMP	23.625,00	28.350,00
R6022000	TESTING PUMP T40-S.	27.493,75	32.992,50
R6020000	TESTING PUMP RP50-S.	34.375,00	41.250,00
V12100000	TESTING PUMP ELECTRIC SELF-PRIMING RP PRO III 230V	73.543,75	88.252,50
491000000	Standard flaring tool 3/16-5/8"	6.243,75	7.492,50
491030000	Double flaring tool set 3/16-5/8"	10.937,50	13.125,00
493000000	Standard flaring tool 3/16-3/4"	9.425,63	11.310,75
1500000484	FORCE PUMP CLEANER FOR HOME USE	13.743,75	16.492,50
SEH004800	DRAIN CLEANER	5.500,00	6.600,00
SEH005000	DRAIN RODS SET	2.351,25	2.821,50
SEH0224	DEBOUCHEUR A VENTOUSE	323,13	387,75
670020000	DEBOUCHEUR FLEXIBLE 2M DIAM.7MM	1.746,25	2.095,50
670050000	DEBOUCHEUR FLEXIBLE 5M DIAM.7MM	2.578,13	3.093,75
118010000	CLÉ LAVABO	3.375,00	4.050,00
117010000	CLE TELESCOPIQUE POUR LAVABO	3.550,00	4.260,00
SEH0079	POMPE DE DEBOUCHAGE PAR EAU	1.562,50	1.875,00
SEH000200	FORCE PUMP CLEANER FOR HOME USE	9.375,00	11.250,00
1500000485	PRESSURE DRAIN CLEANER	23.732,50	28.479,00
1500000719	INSPECTION CAMERA	12.493,75	14.992,50
1500000447	SOCKET WELDER 20,25,32 mm	14.475,00	17.370,00
1500000687	MATRIX SOCKET WELDER ECO 20	875,00	1.050,00
1500000688	MATRX SOCKET WELDER ECO 25	1.062,50	1.275,00
1500000689	MATRIX SOCKET WELDER ECO 32	1.187,50	1.425,00
1500000448	SOCKET WELDER 20,25,32 mm	15.987,50	19.185,00
1500000449	SOCKET WELDER 75 - 95 - 110 mm	31.250,00	37.500,00
565020400	2 COMPONENT MULTIPURPOSE SCISSORS	493,75	592,50
F20235000	PHILIPS SET (6 units)	1.868,75	2.242,50
1500000629	ELECTRICIAN SCREWDRIVER SET (2 screwdrivers + tester)	687,50	825,00
SEH010000	TOURNEVIS BI MATIERE 3X75MM	293,75	352,50
SEH010700	TOURNEVIS BI MATIERE 5X100MM	293,75	352,50
SEH010900	TOURNEVIS BI MATIERE 5X150MM	293,75	352,50
SEH011700	TOURNEVIS BI MATIERE PH0X75MM	293,75	352,50
SEH011900	TOURNEVIS BI MATIERE PH1X100MM	293,75	352,50

SEH012200	TOURNEVIS BI MATIERE PH2X125MM	450,00	540,00
1500000628	PACK 2 SCREWDRIVERS	493,75	592,50
SEH003100	PACK (7 screwdrivers + 10 precision screwdrivers + 9 sockets + 15 magnetic tips + adaptor + handle) 44 units.	1.750,00	2.100,00
F09010800	SCREWDRIVERS SETS BIMATERIAL (8 units)	1.425,00	1.710,00
F09010600	SCREWDRIVERS SETS BIMATERIAL (6 units)	981,25	1.177,50
SEH009400	COFFRET DE 6 TOURNEVIS BI MATIERE DE PRECISION	725,00	870,00
S00260000	WATERPUMP PLIERS + 2 PLIERS SET	3.375,00	4.050,00
S51404000	4 PLIERS SET	2.187,50	2.625,00
S51406000	6 MINI-PLIERS SET	1.437,50	1.725,00
514010000	PLIER UNIVERSAL 160MM	687,50	825,00
514010100	PLIER UNIVERSAL 180MM	750,00	900,00
514010200	PLIER UNIVERSAL 200MM	850,00	1.020,00
514011100	PLIER SIDE CUTTING 160MM	568,75	682,50
514011200	PLIER SIDE CUTTING 180MM	912,50	1.095,00
514010300	PLIER ROUND NOSE 160MM	625,00	750,00
514010400	PLIER FLAT NOSE 160MM	650,00	780,00
514011500	END CUTTING PLIERS 160MM	743,75	892,50
514010500	LONG NOSE PLIERS 160MM	650,00	780,00
51410700	LONG NOSE PLIERS 200MM	687,50	825,00
514011000	BENT NOSE 200MM	687,50	825,00
514011400	WIRE STRIPPER 160MM	743,75	892,50
SEH004200	ELECTRICIAN PLIER UNIVERSAL 1000V 160 mm	1.062,50	1.275,00
SEH004300	ELECTRICIAN PLIER SIDE CUTTING 1000V 160 mm	943,75	1.132,50
SEH004400	WIRE STRIPPER 1000V 160 mm	1.000,00	1.200,00
SEH004500	LONG NOSE PLIERS 160 mm	875,00	1.050,00
SEH009800	LONG NOSE PLIERS 200 mm	968,75	1.162,50
SEH009900	BENT NOSE 200 mm	968,75	1.162,50
071203E	MINI HACKSAW	237,50	285,00
170000000	HACKSAW FRAME 170	887,50	1.065,00
170100000	HACKSAW FRAME PRO 17010	1.337,50	1.605,00
SEH001000	JEU DE 8 CLES FOURCHES	1.937,50	2.325,00
SEH001200	COMBINATION WRENCH SET (12 units)	2.612,50	3.135,00
SEH001100	JEU DE 8 CLES PLOYGONALES	2.775,00	3.330,00
SEH01200	COMBINATION WRENCH SET (12 units)	2.612,50	3.135,00
SEH001400	JEU DE 7 CLES A CLIQUET ARTICULES	4.525,00	5.430,00
SEH000700	COMBINED SOCKET SETS 46 PCS 1/4"	3.500,00	4.200,00
SEH000800	COMBINED SOCKET SETS 58 PCS 3/8"	7.125,00	8.550,00
SEH000900	COMBINED SOCKET SETS 94 PCS 1-2"-1/4"	10.000,00	12.000,00
1500000671	4 PCS SCREWDRIVER SET + TESTER	1.312,50	1.575,00
SEH009300	S SCREWDRIVERS SET	912,50	1.095,00
S51404000	4 PLIERS SET	2.043,75	2.452,50
SEH001300	COMBINATION OPEN END & RACHET WRENCH SET (8 units)	4.025,00	4.830,00
50709C000	CONCRETOR'S NIPPERS 9"	1.475,00	1.770,00
50710C000	CONCRETOR'S NIPPERS 10"	1.562,50	1.875,00

507090000	CONCRETOR'S NIPPERS 9" (plastic sleeves)	1.500,00	1.800,00
507100000	CONCRETOR'S NIPPERS 10" (plastic sleeves)	1.650,00	1.980,00
507110000	CONCRETOR'S NIPPER 11" (plastic sleeves)	1.937,50	2.325,00
1500000670	WIDE OPENING ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 8" 40 mm	1.375,00	1.650,00
SEH019200	WIDE OPENING ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 10" 52 mm	2.100,00	2.520,00
135060000	AJDUSTABLE WRENCH 6 "	1.050,00	1.260,00
135080000	AJDUSTABLE WRENCH 8"	1.287,50	1.545,00
135100000	AJDUSTABLE WRENCH 10"	1.587,50	1.905,00
135120000	AJDUSTABLE WRENCH 12"	1.875,00	2.250,00
135150000	AJDUSTABLE WRENCH 15"	3.625,00	4.350,00
SEH003200	ALLEN WRENCH SET WITH TORX (18 units)	1.412,50	1.695,00
855092200	ALUMINIUM CARRYING CART	5.250,00	6.300,00
B40224300	ALLEN WRENCH 1,5-6 mm Ø	287,50	345,00
B40234300	ALLEN WRENCH 2,5-10 mm Ø	437,50	525,00
V39800000	KNEEPAD	375,00	450,00
1500000466	TOOL BAG + 2 KNEEPADS	8.625,00	10.350,00
M31200800	MEASURING TAPE ERGOPLUS 3X13	250,00	300,00
M31200900	MEASURING TAPE ERGOPLUS 5X19	350,00	420,00
M31201400	MEASURING TAPE ERGOCOLOUR 3M GREEN	137,50	165,00
M31201600	MEASURING TAPE ERGOCHROME 3X16	250,00	300,00
M31201700	MEASURING TAPE ERGOCHROME 5M	312,50	375,00
M31201800	MEASURING TAPE ERGOPLUS 8X25	562,50	675,00
M31201900	MEASURING TAPE ERCOCOLOUR 5M ORANGE	312,50	375,00
M76030200	BRIDGE MAGNETIC LEVEL 300MM	1.087,50	1.305,00
M76030400	BRIDGE MAGNETIC LEVEL 400MM	1.337,50	1.605,00
M76030600	BRIDGE MAGNETIC LEVEL 500MM	1.550,00	1.860,00
M76030800	BRIDGE MAGNETIC LEVEL 600MM	1.712,50	2.055,00
M76063200	LEVEL DUPLO T. MAGN. 400MM	1.487,50	1.785,00
M76064000	LEVEL DUPLO T. MAGN. 800MM	2.600,00	3.120,00
M76064400	LEVEL DUPLO T. MANG. 1000MM	2.862,50	3.435,00
200030000	ALUMINUN LEVEL AV-30 2 BUBBLES	1.000,00	1.200,00
200040000	ALUMINUM LEVEL 400MM/3 BUBBLES	1.150,00	1.380,00
200060000	ALUMINUM LEVEL 600MM/3 BUBBLES	1.462,50	1.755,00
201040000	PROFESSIONAL LEVEL 400MM	1.025,00	1.230,00
202020000	POCKET PLASTIC LEVEL 200MM	250,00	300,00
SEH005600	BORING SCREW 20,4MM	1.937,50	2.325,00
SEH005700	BORING SCREW 22,5 MM	2.112,50	2.535,00
SEH005800	BORING SCREW 30,0MM	2.587,50	3.105,00
SEH005900	BORING SCREW 32,0MM	2.675,00	3.210,00
SEH006000	BORING TOOL 34,0MM	3.125,00	3.750,00
SEH006100	BORING TOOL 36,0MM	3.125,00	3.750,00
SEH006400	BORING TOOL HSS 29,0MM	875,00	1.050,00
SEH006500	BORING TOOL HSS 32,0MM	875,00	1.050,00
SEH006600	BORING TOOL HSS 40,0MM	937,50	1.125,00
SEH006700	BORING TOOL HSS 51,0MM	1.125,00	1.350,00
SEH006800	BORING TOOL HSS 57,0MM	1.500,00	1.800,00

SEH007500	SEAT HOLDER 32-210	2.000,00	2.400,00
SEH007600	SEAT HOLDER 14-30	775,00	930,00
SEH005400	STEP DRILL HSS 4 A 20	4.625,00	5.550,00
SEH005500	STEP DRILL HSS 4 A 30	8.750,00	10.500,00
515000100	3 PCS. FILE SET	900,00	1.080,00
B52100000	RIVETING PLIER 802	525,00	630,00
P85510500	JEU DE 5 DISQUES POUR MEULEUSE	525,00	630,00
SEH0229	SEGO Kézifűrészlap Carbon	33,75	40,50
SEH024100	SEGO Vágókés	268,75	322,50
F02023200	UNI csavarhúzó+ 12 bit kl	1.312,50	1.575,00
221413500	SOFT SOLDERING AND BRAZING BURNERS 35 mm	2.868,75	3.442,50
3550100	SEGO FIRE TORCH + BTP 300 1950C°	3.562,50	4.275,00
P00555500	SEGO FIRE TORCH +3 BTP 300 1950C°	6.668,25	8.001,90
3555500	SEGO FIRE TORCH PIEZO + BTP 300 1950C°	4.322,25	5.186,70
3593100	SEGO FLAME PIEZO BLOWLAMP 1800C°	5.312,50	6.375,00
SEH025100	BLOWTORCH ECOPIEZO	2.243,75	2.692,50
1000000364	CHALUMEAU ECO PIEZO + 3 BTP C200 PRO	3.404,25	4.085,10
254800100	Torch USA + Romassgas	9.141,75	10.970,10
263003400	Adaptor US -> EU 7/16	2.059,13	2.470,95
P00408900	AIRPROP®	8.187,50	9.825,00
235250200	AIRPROP® PLUS R3/8L"-R3/8"L - 2m	8.618,75	10.342,50
P00508900	AIRPROP® PLUS W21,8L"-R3/8"L - 2m	9.500,00	11.400,00
P00109200	TURBOPROP®	9.493,75	11.392,50
253000900	MONOBLOCK TORCH 22MM	6.493,75	7.792,50
253500100	CHALUMEAU ROMINI	5.618,75	6.742,50
223013500	BRULEUR PROPANE STD 35 mm	2.331,25	2.797,50
SEH024700	MULTIFIRE TORCH	1.943,75	2.332,50
SEH003800	CARTOUCHES BTN - 250	344,25	413,10
1000000946	HOSE BUTANE PROPANE 2 m	2.397,00	2.876,40
SEH020300	Cartridge BTP 300, EU 7/16"	707,63	849,15
SEH024600	CARTRIDGE ROMASSGAS SUPER EGO	1.389,75	1.667,70
1500001065	Cartridge BTP C200	197,63	237,15